Chawls Open Plot, North: Open Plot, South: Residential Chawl.

1 26.03.2025, before 05.30 PM
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd.,
Shop No.4 & 5, Ground Floor,
Indiabulls Mint Gladys Alvares
Road, Hiranandani Meadows,

Pokhran Road, Thane West-400610.

27.03.2025
@

11.30 AM

Rs.77,500/-
(Rupees Seventy
Seven Thousand

Five Hundred Only)

Rs.7,75,000/-
(Rupees Seven
Lacs Seventy

Five Thousand
Only)

13.03.2025
09:30 AM

to
05:00 PM

Rs.13,79,370.84
(Rupees Thirteen

Lakhs Seventy Nine
Thousand Three

Hundred Seventy and
Eighty Four Paisa Only)

23/08/202320/06/2023
1) Mr. Nitesh Tanaji

Mogre, 2) Mrs. Pranali
Ramchandra Ghevade

45769420000389

Date: 24.02.2025, Place: Thane Sd/- Authorized Officer, Jana Small Finance Bank Limited

Registered Office: The Fairway, Ground & First Floor, Survey No.10/1, 11/2 & 12/2B, Off Domlur, Koramangla Inner Ring Road, Next to EGL

[...]

All that piece and parcel of: Flat No 201, Admeasuring
27.502 Sq. Mtrs., On 2Nd Floor, Wing G, Of The Building
Project Known As Sarthak Homes, Bearing Survey No.
11, Hissa No. 0, Situated At Village Mudre Budruk, Tal
Karjat, Dist. Raigad, 410201, Maharashtra, India

Rs.1364211/- (Rupees
Thirteen Lakh Sixty Four
Thousand Two Hundred

Eleven Only) For 876434
& Rs.1669333/- (Rupees
Sixteen Lakh Sixty Nine

Thousand Three Hundred
Thirty Three Only) For

822521

10/01/
2022

20/02/
2025

Mr.Chandrashekhar Ganpat
Devakar, Mrs. Kalpna

Chandrshekhar Devakar,
Akash Dairy Farm,

(Prospect No.IL10369086)

All that piece and parcel of Gram Panchayat Milkat
No.128, situated at Reda Gram Panchayat, Taluka
Indapur, Pune, Maharashtra-413114. Area Admeasuring
(In Sq.ft.): Property Type: Land_Area, Built_Up_Area,
Carpet_Area, Property Area: 6075.00, 1125.00, 899.00

Rs.1108130/- (Rupees
Eleven Lakh Eight

Thousand One Hundred
and Thirty Only)

13/11/
2024

21/02/
2025

Mr. Umakant Ashok
Naubade, Mrs. Sandhya

Rudra Tours and Travales,
(Prospect No.IL10332816)

All that piece and parcel of H. No.884, Situated at
Shivankhed Budruk Gram Panchayat, Taluka Chakur,
Latur, Maharashtra, India-413529. Area Admeasuring (In
Sq.ft.): Property Type: Land_Area, Built_Up_Area,
Carpet_Area, Property Area: 1600.00, 687.00, 549.00.

Rs.766005/- (Rupees
Seven Lakh Sixty Six

Thousand and Five Only) 23/04/
2024

20/02/
2025

For, further details please contact to Authorised Officer at Branch Office: IIFL House, Sun Infotech Park Road No. 16V, Plot No.B-
23, Thane Industrial Area, Wagle Estate, Thane-400604 or Corporate Office: IIFL Tower, Plot No.